Sidbadische Rangliste: 2019

discipline gender
Karde Menn

yob rankingtype
1922 - 2004 Rolling (1:1)

T1 13.01.2019 Senior
T2 06.07.2019 Senior
T3 19.10.2019 Senior
T4 30.11.2019 Senior
T5 22.02.2020 Senior

ageclass category calculated-on
Senior Individuell 23.02.2020. 23:20
nationtype samepoints transferred points
LicNation-only last result

rank points initial name

nation clubs

yob T1T2T3T4 T5

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
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11

45
13
12
9
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0 RIEDEL Alexander
ZIMMERMANN Lucas
WEINER Timo
KORNER Frank
GLAFFIG Julian
HAAG Dietmar
MULLER Roland
VOLK Rainer

GISY Gabriel
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BERNER Daniel

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

HELLERMAN-CARMEL Yiftah ISR

GER

BS SV Waldkirch, SEB Basel
BS SV Waldkirch
BS SV Waldkirch
BS FA Rheinfelden
BS Freiburger TS
BS ETSV Offenburg
BS TV Lahr

BS Rastatter TV

BS TV Waldshut
BS SV Waldkirch
BS SV Waldkirch

all-assigned-competitions

title

city nation date

1995
19971
1990
1968
2002
1965
1966
1961
1998
1973
1997 5

45/(25) (5)
12
12
9
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ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted

allstar cup

Weil3er Bar

Off. Studbadische
Meisterschaft
allstar cup

Weil3er Bar
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I
o

Off. Stidbadische

1 Meisterschaft

Rhein-Neckar-Open

Margarethe-Uthardt-Turnier

34. Frankfurter Bembel

Margarethe-Uthardt-Turnier
Landesmeisterschaft Baden
Nord — Wurttemberg

Heidelberg GER
Reutlingen GER
Heidelberg GER
Berlin GER

Rheinfelden GER

Reutlingen GER
Frankfurt GER
Berlin GER
Heidelberg GER

Biberach GER

Rheinfelden GER

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

sportwart@suedbadischer-fechterbund.de

27.10.2018 28.10.2018 Senior
10.11.2018 11.11.2018 Senior
13.01.2019 13.01.2019 Senior
23.02.2019 24.02.2019 Senior

06.07.2019 07.07.2019 Senior

19.10.2019 19.10.2019 Senior
30.11.2019 01.12.2019 Senior
22.02.2020 23.02.2020 Senior
14.03.2020 14.03.2020 Senior

28.03.2020 29.03.2020 Senior

27.06.2020 28.06.2020 Senior

QDFB
QDFB
SBF

QDFB

IG/LM

QDFB
QDFB
QDFB
SBF

BNWU

IG/LM

30.11.2019
19.10.2019
14.03.2020
22.02.2020

27.06.2020



